General information about company

Scrip code 500012

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE714B01016

Name of the company

THE ANDHRA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieuiar eS/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the‘Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 10 1.33
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 10 1.37
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 10 1.42
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 10 1.38
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 10 1.5




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of : Number of Voting Rights held in each class
o Shareholding as a % of 3
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
ACEOTY | shareholder | shareholders | P4€ UP paic-up ymne _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
D equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a
(ID) (T1II) ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As ' % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class
held (V) ¢ X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 38274594 38274594 45.04 38274594 38274594 | 45.04
Group
(B) Public 79837 46697006 46697006 54.96 46697006 46697006 | 54.96
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 79840 84971600 84971600 100 84971600 84971600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}lllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of | zzires d
: assuming full | Lockedin |P o oc¢ OF Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NECEYINE 1 convertible encumbered | NUMBET O
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) : Outstanding o percentage of A L
(1) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa As a % dematerialized
o . 0
s;t(curltles Xi) a\t}gd No‘.[ of capital) (XI= | no tﬁtglf o, | of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X???a?) > (VID+(X) As a (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (1) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 45.04 38274594
Group
ublic .
(B) Publi 54.96 43311654 46697006 | 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 81586248 46697006 | 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares ; % of total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of . . . shares held . . Total
paid up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Ol g
Sr. of the shareholders . . ; (VII) = a% of
Sharsldess @) | @) equity shares | equity Depqs1tory (IV)H(V)+ as per SCRR, 1957)
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) V1) (VIID) As a % of Class eo: | Class Totgl
held (V) (A+B+C2) X & ) Total Voting
cg-y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Any Other
(d) . 3 38274594 38274594 45.04 38274594 38274594 | 45.04
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 38274594 38274594 45.04 38274594 38274594 | 45.04
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 38274594 38274594 | 45.04 38274594 38274594 | 45.04
Promoter Group
(A)=(ANDHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 20500 20500 0.02 20500 20500 0.02
(d) Banks 3 587 587 0 587 587 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 21087 21087 0.02 21087 21087 0.02
2) Institutions (Foreign)
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investors 6 804459 804459 0.95 804459 804459 0.95

Category [




Sub-Total (B)(2)

6

804459

804459

0.95

804459

804459

0.95

3)

Central Government / State Government(s)

(@)

Central
Government /
President of India

2000

2000

2000

2000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

2000

2000

2000

2000

“)

Non-institutions

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

27

146656

146656

0.17

146656

146656

0.17

(©

Key Managerial
Personnel

100

100

100

100

®

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

2683489

2683489

3.16

2683489

2683489

3.16

(2

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

77781

26141172

26141172

30.76

26141172

26141172

30.76

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

108

10452242

10452242

12.3

10452242

10452242

12.3

(@)

Non Resident
Indians (NRIs)

696

1131792

1131792

1.33

1131792

1131792

1.33

M

Bodies Corporate

285

2234668

2234668

2.63

2234668

2234668

2.63




Any Other

(m) . 926 3079341 3079341 3.62 3079341 3079341 |3.62
(specify)

Sub-Total (B)(4) 79825 45869460 45869460 53.98 45869460 45869460 | 53.98

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 79837 46697006 46697006 54.96 46697006 46697006 | 54.96

2)+B)3)*+(B)

“

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 79840 84971600 84971600 100 84971600 84971600 | 100

Total (A+B-+C ) 79840 84971600 84971600 100 84971600 84971600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as " Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming Number.o ledeed or -
Locked e Sub tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | ZOCKEA I 1 p  wise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | @ bered UIDET 0
. : : - equity shares

Underlying [ Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) ’

Sr. . . ... held in
: Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% 0 ciatena ize
" ; . ; As a% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a) Shares @) || S category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 45.04 38274594
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 45.04 38274594
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.04 38274594
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.02 0 20500 0 0
(d) 0 400 587 0 0




(Slu)b‘TOtal (B) 0.02 400 21087 |0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)

(d) 0.95 803259 804459 |0 0
(Szu)b'TOtal (B) 0.95 803259 804459 |0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a) 0 2000 2000 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0 2000 2000 |0 0
3)

4) Non-institutions

(b) 0.17 19316 146656 |0 0
() 0 0 100 0 0
) 3.16 2683489 2683489 |0 0
(2) 30.76 22971037 26141172 |0 0
(h) 12.3 10424505 10452242 | 0 0
6)) 1.33 1131092 1131792 |0 0
) 2.63 2200185 2234668 |0 0
(m) 3.62 3076371 3079341 |0 0
(Ségb'T"tal (B) 53.98 42505995 45869460 | 0 0
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+ 54.96 43311654 46697006 | 0 0
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)(4)

C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATBHC2) 100 81586248




Total (A+B+C
)

100

81586248




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

The Andhra Sugars Limited

Andhra Pradesh Industrial Development Corporation Ltd

Jocil Limited

PAN (II)

AAACT6357Q

AABCA7395Q

AAACJ5606L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28086613

9180000

1007981

38274594

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

28086613

9180000

1007981

38274594

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.05

10.8

1.19

45.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

28086613

9180000

1007981

38274594

Class eg:y




Total

28086613

9180000

1007981

38274594

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.05

10.8

1.19

45.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.05

10.8

1.19

45.04

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28086613

9180000

1007981

38274594

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Varalakhmi T K

B Ramesh Kumar (HUF)

B Ramesh Kumar

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPVRg391C

AABHB3512M

ABQPB9670E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

3010000

1516588

1295430

5822018

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

3010000

1516588

1295430

5822018

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.54

1.78

1.52

6.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of se

curities (IX)

Class eg: X

3010000

1516588

1295430

5822018

Class eg:y

Total

3010000

1516588

1295430

5822018

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.54

1.78

1.52

6.85




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.54

1.78

1.52

6.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3010000

1516588

1292910

5819498

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 3010000 1516588 1295430 5822018

Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Trusts

Clearing Members

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

918

926

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1367

5350

3072624

3079341

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1367

5350

3072624

3079341

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

3.62

3.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1367

5350

3072624

3079341




Class eg:y

Total

1367

5350

3072624

3079341

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

3.62

3.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

3.62

3.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1167

5350

3069854

3076371




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) | 1367 5350 3072624 3079341

Sub-category (ii)) |0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0







