General information about company	
Scrip code	500012
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE714B01016
Name of the company	THE ANDHRA PETROCHEMICALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits											
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)									
As on shareholding date	10	1.33									
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	10	1.37									
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	10	1.42									
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	10	1.38									
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	10	1.5									

			Table I	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	Partly No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of of securitie	in each class			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)_+$ (calculated as per	(calculated as per	No of Votin	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	38274594			38274594	45.04	38274594		38274594	45.04
(B)	Public	79837	46697006			46697006	54.96	46697006		46697006	54.96
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	79840	84971600			84971600	100	84971600		84971600	100

			Table	I - Summary	y Statement ho	lding	g of spe	cified	l securit	ies												
Category	Category of shareholder	older Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Locl shar	nber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-catego	orization of	'shares
(I)	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)									
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				45.04					38274594												
(B)	Public				54.96					43311654	46697006	0	0									
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																					
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																					
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																					
	Total				100					81586248	46697006	0	0									

	Table	II - Stateme	nt showing s	shareholo	ling pattern	of the Pron	noter and Promote	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the	shareholders	no. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding pattern	of the Prop	noter and Promo	oter Group					
(1)	Indian										
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	38274594			38274594	45.04	38274594		38274594	45.04
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	38274594			38274594	45.04	38274594		38274594	45.04
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	38274594			38274594	45.04	38274594		38274594	45.04
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pattern	n of the Pul	olic shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	20500			20500	0.02	20500		20500	0.02
(d)	Banks	3	587			587	0	587		587	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		5	21087			21087	0.02	21087		21087	0.02
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	6	804459			804459	0.95	804459		804459	0.95

Sub-Total (B)(2)		6	804459		804459	0.95	804459	804459	0.95
(3)	Central Governmer	nt / State Govern	nment(s)		I	l			
(a)	Central Government / President of India	1	2000		2000	0	2000	2000	0
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1	2000		2000	0	2000	2000	0
(4)	Non-institutions								
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	27	146656		146656	0.17	146656	146656	0.17
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	1	100		100	0	100	100	0
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	2683489		2683489	3.16	2683489	2683489	3.16
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	77781	26141172		26141172	30.76	26141172	26141172	30.76
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	108	10452242		10452242	12.3	10452242	10452242	12.3
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	696	1131792		1131792	1.33	1131792	1131792	1.33
(1)	Bodies Corporate	285	2234668		2234668	2.63	2234668	2234668	2.63

(m)	Any Other (specify)	926	3079341			3079341	3.62	3079341	3079341	3.62
Sub-Total (B)(4)		79825	45869460			45869460	53.98	45869460	45869460	53.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		79837	46697006			46697006	54.96	46697006	46697006	54.96
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding pattern	n of the Nor	n Promoter- Nor	n Public shareh	older			
Total (A+B+C2)		79840	84971600			84971600	100	84971600	84971600	100
Total (A+B+C)		79840	84971600			84971600	100	84971600	84971600	100

	Ta	ıble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	itteri	n of the	Pron	noter and	l Promoter Gro	oup		
Sr.	No. Of No. of Shares Shares Underlying Underlying Outstanding Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of pledged		es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares				
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Promoter	and I	Promoter	Group	)			-	
(1)	Indian											
(d)				45.04					38274594			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				45.04					38274594			
(2)	Foreign				•		•					
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				45.04					38274594			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sl	hareh	older						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.02					0	20500	0	0
(d)				0					400	587	0	0

Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.02					400	21087	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)			-	-			-			
(d)				0.95					803259	804459	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.95					803259	804459	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(a)				0					2000	2000	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (3)				0					2000	2000	0	0
(4)	Non-institution	ıs			<u>.</u>				<u>.</u>			
(b)				0.17					19316	146656	0	0
(c)				0					0	100	0	0
(f)				3.16					2683489	2683489	0	0
(g)				30.76					22971037	26141172	0	0
(h)				12.3					10424505	10452242	0	0
(i)				1.33					1131092	1131792	0	0
(1)				2.63					2200185	2234668	0	0
(m)				3.62					3076371	3079341	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				53.98					42505995	45869460	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				54.96					43311654	46697006	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					81586248			

	Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3									
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	The Andhra Sugars Limited	Andhra Pradesh Industrial Development Corporation Ltd	Jocil Limited									
PAN (II)	AAACT6357Q	AABCA7395Q	AAACJ5606L	Total								
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	28086613	9180000	1007981	38274594								
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)												
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)												
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	28086613	9180000	1007981	38274594								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.05	10.8	1.19	45.04								
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)										
Class eg: X	28086613	9180000	1007981	38274594								
Class eg:y												

Total	28086613	9180000	1007981	38274594	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	33.05	10.8	1.19	45.04	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	33.05	10.8	1.19	45.04	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)				
No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	28086613	9180000	1007981	38274594		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group			

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Varalakhmi T K	B Ramesh Kumar (HUF)	B Ramesh Kumar	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AADPV8391C	AABHB3512M	ABQPB9670E	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3010000	1516588	1295430	5822018	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3010000	1516588	1295430	5822018	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	1.78	1.52	6.85	
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	3010000	1516588	1295430	5822018	
Class eg:y					
Total	3010000	1516588	1295430	5822018	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.54	1.78	1.52	6.85	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	1.78	1.52	6.85	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3010000	1516588	1292910	5819498	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					

Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	ub-category (i) 3010000 1516588 1295430 5822018					
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0					

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Category	Trusts	Clearing Members	HUF		
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category		
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back	
PAN (II)				Total	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	5	918	926	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1367	5350	3072624	3079341	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1367	5350	3072624	3079341	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	3.62	3.63	
Number of Voting	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1367	5350	3072624	3079341	

Class eg:y					
Total	1367	5350	3072624	3079341	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.01	3.62	3.63	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.01	3.62	3.63	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	1167	5350	3069854	3076371	

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares					
Shareholding (No.	Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	1367	5350	3072624	3079341		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		